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19TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

26TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

Broadcast PartnerAcademic Partner

Welcome - Dr Bhaskar Pal, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG
                  Dr Ranjana Sharma, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG NZ

Chairpersons: Dr Neha Khandelwal, Dr Anita Sabarwal & Dr Manisha Saxena

Chairpersons: Dr Anjila Aneja, Dr Jyoti Bhaskar & Dr Nisha Bhatnagar

SESSION 1: ULTRASOUND IN ART

Chairpersons: Dr Sohani Verma, Dr Sudha Prasad, Dr Jaishree Sundar & Dr Shelly Arora

SESSION 2: OVUM PICK UP

Importance of Imaging in ART09.15 - 09.35

09.00 - 09.15

Dr Narendar Malhotra

Imaging 3D and Doppler - Does it help in improving outcome10.40 - 11.00 Dr Sonal Panchal

Live Demonstration Imaging 3D Imaging in ART11.00 - 11.30 Dr Varun Duggal

Q&A10.30 - 10.40

Q&A11.30 - 11.40

Live Demonstration Imaging -2D- Basic Steps Normal Scan,
Antral Follicle Count, Fibroid, Polyp, Ovarian Cyst,
Hydrosalpinx, Uterine Malformation, Follicle Monitoring

09.35 - 10.30

Dr Kaberi Banerjee

Preparation and Precaution During Ovum Pick Up11.50 - 12.10 Dr Padma Rekha Jirge

Welcome - Dr Sarita Bhalerao, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG WZ11.40 - 11.50

Live Demonstration; Simple Ovum Pick up Difficult Ovum
Pick up (Endometrioma, Ovaries Behind Uterus,
Transabdominal Ovaries) and Discussion

12.10 - 02.00

Dr Kaberi Banerjee

Welcome - Dr Ranjana Sharma, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG NZ
                  Dr Uma Ram, Chairperson, AICC RCOG SZ

Chairpersons: Dr Bindu Garg, Dr Pikee Saxena & Dr Sushma Sinha

SESSION 3: EMBRYO TRANSFER

Trouble Shooting in Ovum Pick Up and Embryo Transfer Audience Interaction

SESSION 4: PANEL DISCUSSION

Embryo Transfer - Tips and Tricks10.25 - 11.00

10.00 - 10.15

Dr Kaberi Banerjee

Evidence Based Embryo Transfer11.00 - 11.30

Closing Remarks Dr Kaberi Banerjee

Audience Interaction

01.45 - 02.00

Dr Geeta Haripriya

Live Demonstration -Simple Embryo Transfer Technique
Difficult Embryo Transfer Technique (Obese, Retroverted
uterus, Cervical Stenosis) and Discussion

11.30 - 12.45 Dr Kaberi Banerjee

Wecome - Dr M M S Zoha, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG EZ10.15 - 10.25

Panelist: Dr Kuldeeep Jain, Dr K D Nayyar, Dr Ritu Jain, Dr Shweta Goswami, 
Dr Priti Gupta, Dr Puneet Arora

Moderator: Dr Neena Malhotra12.45 - 01.45

19TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

09.00 - 09.15 Welcome - Dr Bhaskar Pal, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG
                  Dr Ranjana Sharma, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG NZ

SESSION 1: ULTRASOUND IN ART

Chairpersons: Dr Neha Khandelwal, Dr Anita Sabarwal & Dr Manisha Saxena
09.15 - 09.35 Importance of Imaging in ART Dr Narendar Malhotra
09.35 - 10.30 Live Demonstration Imaging -2D- Basic Steps Normal Scan, 

Antral Follicle Count, Fibroid, Polyp, Ovarian Cyst, 
Hydrosalpinx, Uterine Malformation, Follicle Monitoring

Dr Kaberi Banerjee

10.30 - 10.40 Q&A
Chairpersons: Dr Anjila Aneja, Dr Jyoti Bhaskar & Dr Nisha Bhatnagar

10.40 - 11.00 Imaging 3D and Doppler - Does it help in improving outcome Dr Sonal Panchal
11.00 - 11.30 Live Demonstration Imaging 3D Imaging in ART Dr Varun Duggal
11.30 - 11.40 Q&A

SESSION 2: OVUM PICK UP

Chairpersons: Dr Sohani Verma, Dr Sudha Prasad, Dr Jaishree Sundar & Dr Shelly Arora
11.40 - 11.50 Welcome - Dr Sarita Bhalerao, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG WZ
11.50 - 12.10 Preparation and Precaution During Ovum Pick Up Dr Padma Rekha Jirge
12.10 - 02.00 Live Demonstration; Simple Ovum Pick up Difficult Ovum 

Pick up (Endometrioma, Ovaries Behind Uterus,
Transabdominal Ovaries) and Discussion

Dr Kaberi Banerjee

26TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
10.00 - 10.15 Welcome - Dr Ranjana Sharma, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG NZ 

                  Dr Uma Ram, Chairperson, AICC RCOG SZ

SESSION 3: EMBRYO TRANSFER

Chairpersons: Dr Bindu Garg, Dr Pikee Saxena & Dr Sushma Sinha, Dr SN Basu,  
Dr Parul Sehgal, Dr Saudamini Mohapatra

10.15 - 10.25 Wecome - Dr M M S Zoha, Chairperson, AICC-RCOG EZ
10.25 - 11.00 Embryo Transfer - Tips and Tricks Dr Kaberi Banerjee
11.00 - 11.30 Evidence Based Embryo Transfer Dr Geeta Haripriya
11.30 - 12.45 Live Demonstration -Simple Embryo Transfer Technique 

Difficult Embryo Transfer Technique (Obese, Retroverted 
uterus, Cervical Stenosis) and Discussion

Dr Kaberi Banerjee

SESSION 4: PANEL DISCUSSION

Trouble Shooting in Ovum Pick Up and Embryo Transfer Audience Interaction

12.45 - 01.45 Moderator: Dr Neena Malhotra

Panelist: Dr Kuldeeep Jain, Dr K D Nayyar, Dr Ritu Jain, Dr Shweta Goswami, 
Dr Priti Gupta, Dr Puneet Arora, Dr Shalini Gainder
Audience Interaction

01.45 - 02.00 Closing Remarks Dr Kaberi Banerjee
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